Required field

Total cost of the project
Funding source

Foreign partner

Project capacity

Capacity of annual production,
thousand tons

Export of goods, min. dollars

Export value of processing, min.
dollars

Export of seedlings, min. dollars
Expected result, total min. dollars

Workplace creation
Construction starts

Start time

50 hectares

S 15 million

Foreign investment

Detected

e Lemon area - 50 hectares

e Lemon sorting line-4t/h

* Modern warehouse total 2000 ton
* Modern breeding ground - 1 hectare

* Lemon processing line-5t/ h

* Historical museum
* The hotel is 100 seats

* "lemon tourist incubation“Training Center

2021 year

3,0

5,0

0,5

1,0

6,5

2022 year
4,0

6,7

1,0

1,0

8,7
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2019 year

2020 year

Republican Association of Lemon Producers and Exporters

Innovative project on complex development of lemon production based on limited
liability company "FAXR" in Kibray district

2023 year
5,0

8,4

1,5

1,0

10,9
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