

Republican Association of Lemon Producers and Exporters

Innovative project on complex development of lemon production based on limited liability company "FAXR" in Kibray district

Project Tasks	Basic Indicators		
Required field	50 hectares		
Total cost of the project	\$ 15 million		
Funding source	Foreign investment		
Foreign partner	Detected		
Project capacity	 Lemon area - 50 hectares Lemon sorting line - 4 t / h Modern warehouse total 2000 ton Modern breeding ground - 1 hectare Lemon processing line - 5 t / h Historical museum The hotel is 100 seats "lemon tourist incubation"Training Center 		
Capacity of annual production, thousand tons	2021 year	2022 year	2023 year
	3,0	4,0	5,0
Export of goods, mln. dollars	5,0	6,7	8,4
Export value of processing, mln. dollars	0,5	1,0	1,5
Export of seedlings, mln. dollars	1,0	1,0	1,0
Expected result, total mln. dollars	6,5	8,7	10,9
Workplace creation	200		
Construction starts	2019 year		
Start time	2020 year		















